Poradi
1

2
3.-4.
3.-4.
5.-8.
5.-8.
5.-8.
5.-8.
9. -16.
9. -16.
9.-16.
9.-16.
9.-16.
9.-16.
9.-16
9.-16
17.-18.
17.-18.
19.

20.

21. - 22.
21. - 22.
23. - 26.
23. - 26.
23. - 26.
23. - 26.
27. - 35.
27. - 35.
27. - 35.
27. - 35.
27. - 35.
27. - 35.
27. - 35.
27. - 35.

27.-35.

Okresni prebor Brno-venkov 2017/2018
TiSnov 18.11.2017

Dvouhry - muZi

P¥ijmeni

. Sedlar
. Dospisil

Cvrkal
Filak
Cerny
Galla
Rotrekl
Vojtéch
Dospisil
Kytner
Rotrekl
Vojtéch
Brandstettr
Stépanek

. Mrkvica
. MiSejka

Novak
Travnicek
Vaverka
Neuzil
Kousal
Vanék
Cerny
Hofirek
Kousal
Lattenberg
Burian
Cvrkal
Dospisil
Kristof
Miovsky
Steinhauser
Sevéenko
Vaverka
Wunsch

Jméno
David
Jifi ml.
Rudolf st.
Tomas
Radek
Martin
Lukas
Martin
Pavel ml.
Matej
Michal
Tomas
Tomas
Ludék
Lukas
Lubos
Ondrej
Tomas
Viktor
Antonin
Michal
Jaroslav
Libor
Filip
Pavel
Richard
Lubomir
Richard
Jifi st.
Vitézslav
Ivan
Petr

Igor
Vojtéch
Vlastimil

Oddil

TTC Koral TiSnov
TTC Koral TiSnov
SK Kufim

MK Reznovice

TJ Sokol RebeSovice
TJ Lazanky

TJ Cemo Mokra
TJ Cemo Mokra
TTC Koral TiSnov
TTC Koral TiSnov
TJ Cemo Mokra
TJ Cemo Mokra
TJ Lazanky

SK Kufim

Prace

TJ Sokol RebeSovice
Sokol Orechov
TJ Ostopovice
TJ Kratochvilka
TJ Tvarozna

TJ Tvarozna
Sokol Orechov
TJ Sokol RebeSovice
Prace

TJ Tvarozna
Prace

TJ Lazanky

TTC Koral TiSnov
TTC Koral TiSnov
TTC Koral TiSnov
TTC Koral TiSnov
TJ Lazanky
Prace

TJ Kratochvilka
Nedvédice

Poradi
1
2
3.-4
3.-4
5.-8
5.-8
5.-8
5.-8
9.-16
9.-16
9.-16
9.-16
9.-16
9.-16
9.-16
9.-16

P¥ijmeni

. Dospisil

SedlaF

. Cerny

Filak

. Cvrkal

Cvrkal

. Vojtéch

Vojtéch

. Cvrkal

Kytner

. Brandstettr

Galla

. Vaverka

Vaverka

. Mrkvica

Lattenberg

. Kristof

Miovsky

. Dospisil

Dospisil

. Kousal

Kousal

. Hofirek

Sevéenko

. Rotrekl

Rotrekl

. Cerny

MiSejka

. Novak

Vanék

. Stépanek

Wunsch

Ctyrhry - muzi

Jméno
Jifi ml.
David
Radek
Tomas
Richard

Rudolf st.

Martin
Tomas

Rudolf ml.

Matej
Tomas
Martin
Viktor
Vojtéch
Lukas
Richard
Vitézslav
Ivan

Jifi st.
Pavel ml.
Michal
Pavel
Filip

Igor
Lukas
Michal
Libor
Lubos
Ondrej
Jaroslav
Ludék
Vlastimil

Oddil

TTC Koral TiSnov
TTC Koral TiSnov
TJ Sokol RebeSovice
MK Reznovice
TTC Koral TiSnov
SK Kufim

TJ Cemo Mokra
TJ Cemo Mokra
TTC Koral TiSnov
TTC Koral TiSnov
TJ Lazanky

TJ Lazanky

TJ Kratochvilka
TJ Kratochvilka
Prace

Prace

TTC Koral TiSnov
TTC Koral TiSnov
TTC Koral TiSnov
TTC Koral TiSnov
TJ Tvarozna

TJ Tvarozna
Prace

Prace

TJ Cemo Mokra
TJ Cemo Mokra
TJ Sokol RebeSovice
TJ Sokol RebeSovice
Sokol Ofechov
Sokol Ofechov
SK Kufim
Nedvédice



